callsign

1/11/2022 0:36 LBQ890
1/11/2022 7:24 N526DV
1/11/2022 13:22 N514RR
1/11/2022 13:37 BKA777
1/11/2022 19:35 N750GM

ac_type
ESOP
C525
PRM1
L35
C750

registration
N288DX
N526DV
N514RR
N770JP
N750GM

des_rwy

10 Arrival
10 Arrival
10 Arrival
10 Arrival
10 Arrival

propulsion

[ S S U SHE Y W

jet_type

CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE

deviation_cause
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST



